Mainframe Selection (required)
TD-14XXE
SPECIFICATION SHEET
CMA4000i
OPTICAL TEST SYSTEM
Mainframe Specifications
Display VGA LCD Display (21.3 cm (8.4 inch) color or 20.8 cm (8.2 inch) monochrome)
Floppy Drive 3.5 inch

Maximum Altitude 15,240 meters (50,000 feet)
(formerly GN Nettest)
Ordering Information
CMA4000i Includes:
Floppy drive, operator’s manual, “Understanding OTDR” training manual, AC charger/adapter, two batteries,
carry strap, protective display cover, serial data transfer kit and choice of AC power cord (select one from below)
AC Power Cord Options
TD-11685 US/Japan AC power cord
TD-30358 European AC power cord
TD-30359 UK AC power cord
TD-30360 Swiss AC power cord
TD-30362 Australian AC power cord
TD-30361 Italian AC power cord
1 Available for use with OTDR modules
2 Color display required for use with OSA modules
Select Hard Drive Option
1 = No Hard Drive (OTDR Only)